31A

Committee f4o-r‘M’ike Holbroék
Wolinetz, Bérry H.

2785 Powell Avenue
Columbus

Behal, Robert J.

2531 Brentwood Road
Columbus

Brunner, Rick L.‘

5753 Running Brook Drive
Westerville

Donahué, Kerry M.

6295 Emerald Parkway
Columbus

‘B‘ressm-ar;, “bavid A.

8633 Broadacre Drive
Powell

Re\iche’nf‘)éc;h, Willfam J.
2458 North High Street Apt. 4
Columbus

l;a'lv;/rencé,ﬂ Lesii L |

326 Vinwood Lane

Powell

Lawrence, bavid

326 Vinwood Lane

Powell

Ross Midiﬂa‘n’& éreitfnayeli
846 South High Street

Columbus

Statement of Contributions Received

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

43209

43209

43081

43016

43065

43202

43065-8658

43065-8658

43206

Total this Page:

012217

012217

012517

012617

012617

012617

012617

012617

012617

Page 2

Check

150.00

Check

250.00

Check

100.00

Check

200.00

Check

150.00

Check

15.00

Check

50.00

Check

50.00

Check
300.00

1265.00



